

Small Ideas. Big Revolutions."

"Leave this world better than you found it."

Founder - Bhavarlal H. Jain (1937 - 2016)

JISL/SEC/2022/04/B-2/B-6

06th April, 2022.

To, Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd., Corporate Relationship Department, 1st Floor, New Trading Wing, Rotunda Building, P. J. Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001.

Fax No.022- 22723121/22722037(Day) 022-22721072 (Night)

Email: corp.relations@bseindia.com

To,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East),
Mumbai - 400 051.

Fax No.: 022-26598237/38 Email: cc@nse.co.in

Ref: Code No. 500219 (BSE) & JISLJALEQS (NSE) for Ordinary Equity shares

Sub: Intimation of loss of Shares and issue of duplicate shares pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (LODR), Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please take notice that attached please find letter of our registrar i.e. Link Intime India Pvt Ltd. with letter received from the Investor for loss of shares and issue of duplicate shares details given as under:

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
05 th April 2022	0017892	Prakash Prabhakarrao Joshi	8770	1082726 - 1083475	720	Lost By Holder

Please receive the above in order, take the same on record and acknowledge.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Jain Irrigation Systems Ltd.

A V Ghodgaonkar **Company Secretary**











Link Intime India Pvt Ltd. CIN:U67190MH1999PTC118368

C = 101, 247 Park, L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West),

Mumbai - 400083

Tel.: +91 22 49186270 Fax: +91 22 49186060

E-mail : rnt helpdesk@linkitime eo in

Date: 07/04/2022

To .

BSE Ltd.

1st Floor, P J Tower, Dalal Street

Mumbai: 400021

Dear Sirs.

Sub: Data Regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate Case(s) Shares

Further to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith the data in the form of printed list for our following clients

Sr No	Name Of Client		
Ĩ	Ambuja Cements Limited. Bharat Forge Ltd		
2			
3	Birla Cable Limited		
4	Colgate-Palmolive (India) Limited Eicher Motors Limited Garware Hi-Tech Films Limited		
5			
6			
7	GHCL Limited		
8	Jain Irrigation Systems Limited		
9	Kesar Petroproducts Limited		
10	Kiduja India Limited		
11	Piramal Enterprises Limited		

Besides, please note that we shall continue to submit report on data regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate (LSFD) Shares of our clients on monthly basis as we have been doing it now.

Please find the same in order and acknowledge for receipt.

Yours faithfully, For Link Intime India Pvt Ltd

Authorised Signatory Encl As above

Part of Link Group | Corporate Markets

Stop Transfer Register

To



Transfer Transfer Folio No Name No Date Certificate No.

From

Distinctive No

Tō

No Of Reason

Shares

Total:

From



Link Intime India Pvt Ltd. CIN:U67190MH1999PTC118368

C - 101, 247 Park,

L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West).

Mumbai - 400083 Tel.: + 91 22 49186270

Fax : ± 91 22 49186060

E-mail: rnt.helpdesk@linkitime.co.in

Date: 07/04/2022

To:

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Investor Service Cell, "Exchange Plaza" Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai: 400051

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Data Regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate Case(s) Shares

Further to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith the data in the form of printed list for our following clients

Sr No	Name Of Client		
Ĭ	Ambuja Cements Limited		
2	Bharat Forge Ltd		
3	Birla Cable Limited		
4	Colgate-Palmolive (India) Limited		
5	Eicher Motors Limited		
6	Garware Hi-Tech Films Limited		
7	GHCL Limited		
8	Jain Irrigation Systems Limited		
9	Kesar Petroproducts Limited		
10	Kiduja India Limited		
11	Piramal Enterprises Limited		

Besides, please note that we shall continue to submit report on data regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate (LSFD) Shares of our clients on monthly basis as we have been doing it now.

Please find the same in order and acknowledge for receipt.

Yours faithfully, For Link Intime India Pvt Ltd

Authorised Signatory Encl As above

Part of Link Group | Corporate Markets

Stop Transfer Register



Transfer Transfer Folio No Name Certificate No. Distinctive No No Of Reason No Date From To From To

Total:

406463

To. The General Manager Link Intime India Pot Itd.

Unit- Jain Irrigation Systems Utd.

Date-

Transmussion

Subject: Transfer of Shares; Change of Address; Loss of certificate

Respected Sir

I am very sorry to inform you that my husband Mr. Prakash P. Joshi passed away on 14/03/2021. My husband is a shareholder of your company The Folio Number is as following:

Folio Number: 0017892 3 P10518

We are three legal heirs myself Mrs Prajakta Prakash Joshi, and my 2 daughters Miss. Vrusha Prakash Joshi and Miss Prachi Prakash Joshi. After the death of late Shri Prakash Joshi we would like to transfer the shares in my name and also request for duplicate certificate.

You are requested to inform us the procedure for transfer of shares in my name and send the requisite forms to be filled in for transfer of shares.

Correspondence Address: 403- Gangotri Apartment, Plot 09&10, Sector 21, Kamothe- 410209

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

Prajakta Joshi 9869289867





आयकर विभाग INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT GOVT. OF INDIA

PRAJAKTA PRAKASH JOSHI

PRABHAKAR NARAYAN SOUNDANKAR

08/02/1970

AQEPJ5873E

Projekta

120 X 120 X

80500

1923 5.472





गर्तीय विशिष्ट ओठाड प्राधिकरण भारत सरकार

Unique Identification Authority of India Government of India

नोंदविण्याचा क्रमांक / Enrollment No 1104/20602/19714

To, प्रावसा प्रशास कोशी Prajakta Prakash Joshi W/O: Prakash Joshi 13A/201, Mhada, Income Tax Residential Complex Adi Shankaracharya Marg Powai Police Station Rambaug, Powai Powai Itt Powai Itt Powai Itt Mumbai Maharashtra 400076 9869289867

Ref: 154 / 18C / 261030 / 261257 / P



SH298079175DF



आपला आधार क्रमांक / Your Aadhaar No. :

9433 9221 2374

आधार - सामान्य माणसाचा अधिकार



भारत सरकार GOVERNMENT OF INDIA



प्राप्तना प्रवाश जोशी Prajakta Prakash Josh जन्म वर्ष / Year of Birth 1970 भी / Famale



9433 9221 2374

आधार - सामान्य माणसाचा अधिकार

62021



महाराष्ट्र शासन GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA आरोज्य विभाग HEALTH DEPARTMENT

IEALTH DEPARTMENT पनवेल महानगरपालिका

Panvel Municipal Corporation

मृत्यू प्रमाणपत्र

DEATH CERTIFICATE

(जन्म व मृत्यु मोंदणी अधिनियम, १९६२च्या कतम १२/१७ आणि महाराष्ट्र जन्म आणि मृत्यु मोंदणी निसम २००० ते नियम ८/१३ अन्तरी देण्यात भागी भारे .)

आहें आहे.) (Issued under section 12/17 of the Registration of Births & Deaths Act, 1969 and Rule 8/13 of the Maharashtra Registration of Births and Deaths Rules, 2000.)

्रभाणित करण्यात येत आहे की खालील आहिती मृत्यूच्या मृत अभिलेखाच्या नोंदत्ततीशून घेण्यात आही अहे, जी की पनवेल गहानगरपालिका, वालुका पनवेल, जिल्हा रायगड, महादाष्ट्र राज्याच्या **नोंदवहीत** उल्लेख आहे.

This is to certify that the following information has been taken from the original record of death which is the register for Panvel Municipal Corporation, Panvel of Tahsil /Panvel of District Raigad of MAHARASHTRA state.

मृताचे पूर्ण नात । प्रकाश प्रभाकर जोशी

Full Name of Deceased: PRAKASH PRABHAKAR JOSHI

मृताचे आधारकाई क. । ७५३८८३२७३१९८

मृत्यु दिनांक ॥ १४/०३/२०२१

Date of Death: 14/03/2021

मृत्यू चे वस १६२

Death of Age: 62

आईसे /पटनीसे पूर्ण वातः प्राजक्ता प्रकाश जोशी

Full Name of Mother/Wife:

PRAJAKTA PRAKASH JOSHI

आईचे /पदनीचे आधारकाई के इ १४३३९२२१२३७४

मयत व्यवत्तीचा मृत्यू समयीचा पद्धाः

म् ४०६,गंगोत्री फ्लॉट नं.१,संबटर २१,कामोठे

Address of Deceased at the time of Death :-

AT-403, GANGOTRI, PLOT NO.9, SECTOR 21, KAMOTHE

र्नोदणी कमाक है १०

Registration No : 10

शेस / Remarks (if any):

प्रमाणपत्र विस्थाचा विनाक ३ ३१/०३/२०२१

Date of issue of certificat: 31/03/2021

प्रयोग प्रयोग के विशेष

लिंग : पुरुष

Sex: MALE:

मृत्युचे ठिकाण । स्अस्थ हॉस्पिटल रोडपाली

Place of Death : SUASTHA HOSPITAL

ROADPALI

वडिलांचे / पतिचे पूर्ण नात : प्रभाकर माधव जोशी

Full Name of Father/Husband:

PRABHAKAR MADHAY JOSHI

वडिलांचे / प्रतिचे आधानकाई के है

मयत व्यवसीचा कायमचा पत्ता 🐒

म् ४०३ गंगोत्री प्लॉट नं ९ संकटर २१ कामोठ

Permanent Address of Deceased:

AT-403, GANGOTRI, PLOT NO.9, SECTOR 21.

KAMOTHE

नॉदणी विनांक ४ १७/०३/२०२१

Date of Registration 1 17/03/2021

1,7412.1 100 21 21 21 21

विश्वीह क्राच्या प्राकृष्ट्यामीद्वी Signature of the sessions authority

जिल्लास दोल्ला स्टब्स्ट्राच्या गांधाणी। जा

प्रशिक्षा याचा घटना

Address of the issuing authority

प्रतिस महामगरपाशिका

"Ensure Registration every birth & Death"

"प्रत्येक अन्म ध मृत्युनी घटना नोंदल्याची खात्री करा"



Jain Irrigation Systems Ltd.

(Incorporated under the Companies Act. 1956)

Regd. Office ; Jain Plastic Park, N.H.No. 6, Bambhori, Jalgaon - 425 001, Inc.,

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT the person(s) named in this Certificate is / are the need from Holder(s) of the within-mentioned Shares(s) bearing distinctive number(s) herein specified in the above Company, subject to the Memorandum and Articles of Association of the Company and resolution passed on 15th March 2011 and that the amount endorsed hereowhas been pale as an each such share.

Differential Voting Right (DVR) Equity Shares

DVR EQUITY SHARES EACH OF RUPEES 2.00
AMOUNT PAID UP PER SHARE RUPEES 2.00

Reg. Folio No. DVR 0017892

Certificate No. DVR 003309

Name(s) of the Holder(s) PRAKASH PRABHAKARRAG JOSHI

No. of Share(s) held

THIRTY SEVEN ONLY

(37)

Distinctive No(s), DVR 000043879 - 000043915

Distinctive Hols), DAK 000043877 000043713

Given under the Common Seal of the Company this 10"TH DAY OF NOVEMBER 2011

Vice Chairman

Managing Director

Company Secretary
Authorised Signatory

CONSOLIDATED STAMP DUTY PAID ON THESE SHARES.

Hote: 1) "Every 16 DVR Equity Shares shall carry voting right on poil (on show of hands however they shall carry 1 your lost every person voting), equivalent to 1 Ordinary Equity Shares of Re.2 each, such that any person holding tose than 10 DVR Equity Shares shall hold tractional voting rights but shall rank peri passu in all other respects and carry the sume rights as the Ordinary Equity Shares of the Company".

2) No transfer of any of the Shares comprised in this Certificate will be registered unless accompanied by the Certificate